Out of the Box

1000L
IBC

2 ckaging

Features

¢ Paper IBC Body
« IBC cover

* FDA Liner
(PE liner cassette & Aseptic liner)

Heating Pad

Wide-mouth Internal Plastic Bag
Waterproof External Plastic Bag

Bottom Pallet (Plastic & Wood & Ply-wood)

Fittings (Filling Valve, Discharging Valve,
Filling Fixture)

Product code: IBCPAPER

Product Specifications

1080mm
1000mm

1080mm
1000mm

External: 1000mm (£10mm)

Internal: 1000mm (£5mm)
Thicknees: 40mm (£3mm)

Capacity: 1000L

IBC Box Weight (without bottom pallet): 35kg
Stacking:  Storage -3 High Transit -2 High
Loaded Units in 20*GP: 102 sets

Loaded Units in 40*HQ: 255 sets

For further information
0407 375 097
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